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Can do exercise without distraction? 

CFD010 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 65 3.47 65 3.47 

1 : Yes 1733 92.57 1798 96.05 

2 : No 74 3.95 1872 100.00 
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Usually wear glasses to read? 

CFQ020 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 139 7.43 139 7.43 

1 : Yes 1209 64.58 1348 72.01 

2 : No 524 27.99 1872 100.00 
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Has SP completed sample exercise? 

CFD030 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 139 7.43 139 7.43 

1 : Completed sample 1602 85.58 1741 93.00 

2 : Unable to complete sample 114 6.09 1855 99.09 

7 : Refused 17 0.91 1872 100.00 
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Reason unable to complete sample 

CFD040 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1758 93.91 1758 93.91 

1 : Physical limitations 61 3.26 1819 97.17 

2 : Cognitive limitations 41 2.19 1860 99.36 

3 : Other reason 12 0.64 1872 100.00 
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DSS exercise completion result 

CFD050 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 281 15.01 281 15.01 

1 : Yes, completed 1558 83.23 1839 98.24 

2 : No, stopped before 2 minutes 33 1.76 1872 100.00 
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Number complete 

CFDFINSH Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 314 16.77 314 16.77 

0 to 100 1558 83.23 1872 100.00 
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Score: number correct 

CFDRIGHT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 314 16.77 314 16.77 

0 to 100 1558 83.23 1872 100.00 
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